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DF DF
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.049- .000
+.006

.764±.002

.250

.623±.002

SECTION DF-DF
SCALE 2 : 1

5/8-18 thread
w/ full thread relief

32
32

Manifold Large  Plug  
D020367-B-E
Mat'l: 304 L
(1) required

O-ring: #2-016

Broach for
Standard 5/16
Allen Wrench Hex
.250 deep

DETAIL DG
SCALE 4 : 1

Scallop for thumb
screws  approx. as 
shown with best 
shop practice 
typ for details 
D020367-2 and 
D020367-2A

1.083

.669

.200

.475

.225

EF EF

DG

1.083

3/8 thru

5/8-18 thread
w/ full thread relief

.031 45.00° X 

SECTION EF-EF
SCALE 2 : 1

Manifold Large  Plug  
D020367-B-E Part 2A

Mat'l: 6061-T6
Anodize

Color: Clear
(1) required
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A Fall'02
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